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Three Rivers

CoO MM U N L. L E G E

Campus meetings for presidential candidate Dr. Dale Allen

Time

7:45

8-9:00

9-10:00

10-11:00

11-12:00

12:00- 1:30

2-3:00

Monday, May 5, 2014

What

Arrival on Campus

Breakfast with Advisory Committee
Campus Tour

Open Forum — Students & Community
Open Forum — Faculty & Staff

TRCC Presidential Staff Lunch

Transit to Hartford system office

Location

F117

F117



